
SPEED SIGNS

COMPUTER CONTROL 

SPEED TRAILERS

INGRAM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

**  Discount applies to US domestic sales only - Cash, Check, Master Charge or Visa

Voice (801) 966-7735, Fax (801) 966-8845 INGRAM 
TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Email: info@ingram-tech.com

Web: http://www.ingram-tech.com

US Domestic model with 2 digit LED display set to MPH - 
Super bright LED's - 

Weather resistant fiberglass case  - 

12VDC operation 
Amber or red LED's available

Choice of (4) "SPEED LIMIT" signs

Read approaching speed only

Speed over violation alert - High speed cut off - 
Programmable alarm -   Energy saving 'LED' blanking

Direction selectable

All steel construction / w  storage box
DOT approved lighting system
Heavy duty 12 VDC storage batteries & charger system
Deployed height (60") / weight under 400#

ater and dust resistant

Fast/simple setup and deployment
Open see through design - folds flat for low profile towing

 Total

Shipping ChargesSHIPPING: F.O.B. (Freight On Board) Salt Lake City, Utah. 
                   

der total if we ship from our facility.
OVERSEAS: On overseas shipping, the customer is responsible for all
                       import duties, tariffs, fees and associated delivery costs.

Shipping / crating charges  will be added to your
                   or

Domestic sign specifications / Order Form

DATA COLLECTION 
Internal computer demographic data collection - downloadable to an 
external computer. Gives statistical information for traffic surveys, street 
loading, average speeds and other charts and reports.. Data export in 
readable format for external databases or spread sheets.

(All orders/payments to be made to Ingram Technologies LLC, Salt Lake City, Utah -prices listed are U.S. Dollars)

TLR100

TRAILER HITCH KITS

PORTABLE SIGN CARTS

Mount signs directly to any class 3 trailer hitch

Inexpensive self contained compact unit for fast 
deployment at school zones, dangerous crossings, or 
anywhere a quick speed solution is required.
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Model Type / FeaturesModel
Number Price

Display
Size

**Cash
Discount

Discount
Price

Basic

Computer Controlled

Computer Controlled  / Data collection

V12-2M

V12CD-2M

V12C-2M

1895

3095

2095

12”

190

200

200

1705

2895

1895

Extended
Cost

Basic

Computer Controlled

Computer Controlled  / Data collection

V18-2M

V18CD-2M

V18C-2M

2490

3690

2690

18”

240

200

200

2250

3490

2490

Solar panel for 12” sign only

Solar panel for 18” sign onlySolar-2

Solar-1

1295

895

Speed sign trailer

Speed sign trailer hitch mounting kit

Portable speed sign cart, battery & charger

BASIC MODEL FEATURES

2695

295

695

240 2455

HKT-1

CT-1

AC Power Supply / 12" Sign OnlyPWR-1 169

AC Power Supply / 18" Sign OnlyPWR-2 199

Light Minder (Auto Dimmer Control)LM-1 99

Relay Kit (Lights, Strobe, Camera)
(2-5A /~240 VAC Contacts)

RLY-1 110

Master Charge or Visa Accepted

3200 W 2440 S, #11, West Valley City, Utah  84119

200 3490

Alarm kit for all signsAlarm 295
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