

INGRAM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Domestic sign specifications / Order Form



SPEED TRAILERS

All steel construction / water and dust resistant storage box DOT approved lighting system Heavy duty 12 VDC storage batteries & charger system Deployed height (60") / weight under 400# Fast/simple setup and deployment Open see through design - folds flat for low profile towing

TRAILER HITCH KITS

Mount signs directly to any class 3 trailer hitch

PORTABLE SIGN CARTS

Inexpensive self contained compact unit for fast deployment at school zones, dangerous crossings, or anywhere a quick speed solution is required.

SPEED SIGNS

US Domestic model with 2 digit LED display set to MPH - 12VDC operation Super bright LED's - Amber or red LED's available Weather resistant fiberglass case - Choice of (4) "SPEED LIMIT" signs

BASIC MODEL FEATURES

Read approaching speed only

COMPUTER CONTROL

Speed over violation alert - High speed cut off - Direction selectable Programmable alarm - Energy saving 'LED' blanking

DATA COLLECTION

Internal computer demographic data collection - downloadable to an external computer. Gives statistical information for traffic surveys, street loading, average speeds and other charts and reports.. Data export in readable format for external databases or spread sheets.

** Discount applies to US domestic sales only - Cash, Check, Master Charge or Visa

Diedeant applied to de demodile dates any death, andter charge of the						
Display Size	Model Type / Features	Price	**Cash Discount	Discount Price	Extended Cost	
	Basic	1895	190	1705		
	Computer Controlled	2095	200	1895		
12"	Computer Controlled / Data collection	3095	200	2895		
	AC Power Supply / 12" Sign Only	169				
	Solar panel for 12" sign only	895				
	Basic	2490	240	2250		
	Computer Controlled	2690	200	2490		
18"	Computer Controlled / Data collection	3690	200	3490		
	AC Power Supply / 18" Sign Only	199				
	Solar panel for 18" sign only	1295				
	Alarm kit for all signs	295				
	Light Minder (Auto Dimmer Control)	99				
	Relay Kit (Lights, Strobe, Camera) (2-5A /~240 VAC Contacts)	110				
.R100 Speed sign trailer		2695	240	2455		
Speed sign trailer hitch mounting kit		295				
Portable speed sign cart, battery & charger		695				
	12" 18" Speed	Basic Computer Controlled Computer Controlled / Data collection AC Power Supply / 12" Sign Only Solar panel for 12" sign only Basic Computer Controlled Computer Controlled / Data collection AC Power Supply / 18" Sign Only Solar panel for 18" sign only Alarm kit for all signs Light Minder (Auto Dimmer Control) Relay Kit (Lights, Strobe, Camera) (2-5A /~240 VAC Contacts) Speed sign trailer Speed sign trailer hitch mounting kit	Basic Computer Controlled Computer Controlled / Data collection AC Power Supply / 12" Sign Only Solar panel for 12" sign only Basic Computer Controlled Computer Controlled Computer Controlled Computer Controlled / Data collection AC Power Supply / 18" Sign Only Solar panel for 18" sign Only Solar panel for 18" sign only 1295 Alarm kit for all signs Light Minder (Auto Dimmer Control) Relay Kit (Lights, Strobe, Camera) (2-5A /~240 VAC Contacts) Speed sign trailer Speed sign trailer 2695 Speed sign trailer hitch mounting kit	Basic 1895 190 Computer Controlled 2095 200 AC Power Supply / 12" Sign Only 169 Solar panel for 12" sign only 895 Basic 2490 240 Computer Controlled / Data collection 3690 200 AC Power Supply / 18" Sign Only 199 Solar panel for 18" sign Only 199 Solar panel for 18" sign Only 199 Solar panel for 18" sign only 1295 Alarm kit for all signs 295 Light Minder (Auto Dimmer Control) 99 Relay Kit (Lights, Strobe, Camera) (2-5A /~240 VAC Contacts) Speed sign trailer 2695 240 Speed sign trailer hitch mounting kit 295	Basic 1895 190 1705 Computer Controlled 2095 200 1895 12" Computer Controlled / Data collection 3095 200 2895 AC Power Supply / 12" Sign Only 169 Solar panel for 12" sign only 895 Computer Controlled 2690 240 2250 Computer Controlled 2690 200 2490 18" Computer Controlled / Data collection 3690 200 3490 AC Power Supply / 18" Sign Only 199 Solar panel for 18" sign only 1295 Alarm kit for all signs 295 Light Minder (Auto Dimmer Control) 99 Relay Kit (Lights, Strobe, Camera) 110 Speed sign trailer 2695 240 2455 Speed sign trailer hitch mounting kit 295	

SHIPPING : F.O.B. (Fr	eight On Board,) Salt Lake	e City, Ut	ah.
Shipping /	crating charge	s will be a	dded to	your

order total if we ship from our facility.

OVERSEAS: On overseas shipping, the customer is responsible for all import duties, tariffs, fees and associated delivery costs.

(All orders/payments to be made to Ingram Technologies LLC, Salt Lake City, Utah -prices listed are U.S. Dollars) Master Charge or Visa Accepted

Email: info@ingram-tech.com

Shipping Charges

Total

Web: http://www.ingram-tech.com

Voice (801) 966-7735, Fax (801) 966-8845